
Form #P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK 
CITY OF PORTLAND 

eTION 
Permit Number: 061722 

PleaseRead
 
Application And
 
Notes, If Any,
 

Attached
 

This is to certify that_..u.J....3.LI...LL~~cu.>..J'""---L-L~........
 

has permission to _----.L.Ll>llidu..J.....J,i..~L..l.U-~~~U-' 

AT -.J.=t-.I.-J,¥J..t:1A.I~U:U-~~ _ 
1 7 2007 

PERr~IT ISSUED 

provided that the person or person 
of the provisions of the Statutes of 
the construction, maintenance and 
this department. 

Apply to Public Works for street line A certificate of occupancy must be 
and grade if nature of work requires procured by owner before this build­
such information. ing or part thereof is occupied. 

Department Name 

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD 



-
Permit No r~~,~~~~~ 1~~Utll.f:BL:City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application 

06­ 722 (10 H 001001 

Location of Construction: 

389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 
Owner Name: Owner Addre s: JAN 1 7 2007 Phdne: 

341 MARGINAL WAY STONE RICHARD I FARMRD 
Business Name: Contractor Name: 

The Signery 
LesseelBuyer's Name Phone: 

I 
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: ICEO Di str ict :
 

Commercial Iretail
 Commercial I retail install a 360 sf $750.00 $750.00 1 I 
~ sign to bldg. FIRE DEPT: D ApprovedHM(,Ct~ \.,v# INSPECTION: 

o Denied Use Group: \::> Typel~13 

Proposed Project Description: 

Install a 360 sf ~ sign to bldg Signature:
 

PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D·i
 

Action: 0 Approved 0 Approved w/Conditions 0 Denied 

Signature:	 Date: 

Permit Taken By: IDate Applied For: Zoning Approval 
dmartin 1112912006
 

Special Zone or Reviews
 Historic Preservation Zoning Appeal 1.	 This permit application does not preclude the
 
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and
 IfNot in District or Landmark D Varianceo Shoreland 
Federal Rules, 

o Miscellaneous o Does Not Require Review 

septic or electrical work. 

o Wetland2,	 Building permits do not include plumbing, 

D Requires Review 

within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 
False information may invalidate a building 

D Conditional Use o FloodZone3.	 Building permits are void if work is not started 

o Subdivision D Interpretation o Approved 
permit and stop all work .. 

o Approved w/Conditions o Site Plan D Approved 

o DeniedD DeniedMaj [l Minor 0 MM 0 

~Ot,'Alt ~\~( 
Date: Date:Date: .',.1 IC"J.. M-\.. 

Contractor A dress: [Phcne 

299 Forest ~ven~l¥tQrld PORTLAN0879~rOOIZone:Permit Type: 

Signs - Permanent B(­

I 

CERTIFICATION 

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that 
I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this 
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative 
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to 
such permit. 

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	 ADDRESS DATE PHONE 

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE	 DATE PHONE 



City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 

Permit No: 

06-1722 

Date Applied For: 

1112912006 

CBL: 

010 HOOI001 

Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone: 

341 MARGINAL WAY STONE RICHARD I FARMRD 

Business Name: 

Lessee/Buyer's Name 

Contractor Name: 

The Signery 

Phone: 

I 

Contractor Address: 

299 Forest Avenue Portland 

Permit Type: 

Signs - Permanent 

Phone 

(207) 879-7700 

Proposed Use: 

Commercial I retail install a 360 sf building sign 

Proposed Project Description: 

Install a 360 sf building sign "Marvin Window Store" 

Dept: Zoning 

Note: 

Status: Approved with Conditions Reviewer: Ann Machado Approval Date: 01112/2007 

Ok to Issue: ~ 

1) This permit is being issued with the understanding that the sign will be 42" x 180" or 52.5 square feet. 

Approval Date: 0111612007 

Ok to Issue: 0 
Reviewer: Chris HansonStatus: Approved with Conditions Dept: Building 

Note: 

1) Separate permits are required for any electrical, plumbing, or HV AC systems. 
Separate plans may need to be submitted for approval as a part of this process. 

2) Signage Installation to comply with Chapter 31 of the IBC 2003 building code. 

Comments: 

12/4/2006-amachado: Lt 
going. One part of applic 
sign. Is the sign being pal 

12/612006-amachado: Spo 
will send revised dimensioi 

1112/2007-amachado: Flam 
what the scaled back sign 10 

Need to know the length of the facade where the sign is 
.now th exact square footage of the two parts of the 
of the sign and how is it being attached? 

ng so her sign can't be more than 128 s.f. Total. She 

y scaled the sign back & sending a new picture of
 
ins of the new sign. She emailed them to me today.
 J 

PERi\f1\'T \S~U~R_ 
"'----'-'--­

JAN 1 7 2007 
1 



Signage/Awning Permit Application 
'1: ~ 

q\/.l~- ~<:)~ Ifyou or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any 
1?TLI'- property within the City, payml~nl arrangements must be nude before permits of any kind are accepted. 

Location/Address of Construction: 3Lll 
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot 
Chart# Block# Lot# 

.o tl I 
~/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) 

\1Clf\tQC.t. Lum bif 
4 E.ats FQII~ gd· 
~f\Sto, kE O!fDI5 

Owner: 

{2; c.H ~t2..0 SIDN£ 

Contractor name, address & telephone: 

'He ~lbNf,~~ 
~ tcwe, ST. 
'Po1ZTLA-~ me. 04IDI 
zo -1100 

Telephone: 

(2DTJ 
qLl~-lo1-13 

Total s.f of signage x $2.00 
Pcr s.f plus $30.00/$65.00 

For H.D. siI}!{Jge=Total '? I..... ­ 7~ 
Fee: $ (bOVd ,J-,.:) u - U 
Awning Fee= cost of work _ 
Total Fee: $ _ 

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: fLANNE.\2.¥ ~\ bbrNS phone: 313 - 2.LID 1 
I I ~~ wAlL SPAtE 

Tenant/allocated building space frontage (feet): Length: 10 Height \2 -t ~""') LDnQ 8' HI tt 
Lot Frontage (feet) Single Tenant or Multi Tenant Lot 51 tJbkE. "--" 0 

'4X):, )J-)CmremSFci~u~: ~£~~~~~~i~\~S~~~r~~__~~~~~~~~~~ _ 
Ifvacan~wh~waspriorpse:~.~~~~~~~__~~~~~_~_~__~~~ ~~ 

Proposed Use: C'$\ \ SkYle 

Information on proposed sign(s): 
Freestanding (e.g., pole) sign? Yes No Dimensions proposed: ---::- Height from .$rade: _ 

Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes ~ No __ Dimensions proposed: SOme ClS prt,VIOOS 

Proposed awning? Yes __ No __ Is awning backlit? Yes No 
Height of awning: Length of awning: Depth: _ 

Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes -- No l. Lv~ r~\ - 0~ 

If yes, total s.f. of panels wicommunications, message, trademark or symbol: s.f. , (/'--b;;" J i' I (] I v;-

Informatio~ on existing a~d previously permitted ~i9(s):, ,/~/... ~", ~ 1\ d.&.... ........ d pa.,nttd 
Freestanding (e.g" pole) slgn? Yes __ No A- Dlmensl0ny *uSt \U L.n:.. I 

Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes ~ No Dimensicms:(,' JC L./ QA tl (\ jG, 0 tI) 1)( I'J II 
.\wning? Yes __ No -vi' Sq. ft. area of awning w / communication: /.:l .s c-tl 

-A- T ~/> 1 S L',) Ift~ 

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing ~w signage is located must be provided, C~.' ';- ' 
Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required. 

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist. 
Failure to do so tnay result in the automatic denial of your permit. 

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request 
additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the 
Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703. 

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been 
authorized by the owner to make this application as his/hcr authorized agcnt. I at-,)"fee to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if 
a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all 
areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit. 

Signature ofapPlicanr:~ftl~ _----------L-I_Oat_e:~ _ 

TIus is oot a pennit; ~~l\[Ywork uotil the permit 15 issued. 

fJ '/. 2. ~ li.t:>$ ~ : 

\~I~~ 1- I 



IAnn Machado - Hancock Lumber Project -- Final Sign Dimensions Page 1 I 

From: "Flannery Higgins" <fhiggins@HancockLumber.com>
 
To: <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>
 
Date: 1/1212007 1:25:12 PM
 
Subject: Hancock Lumber Project -- Final Sign Dimensions
 

Hi Ann,
 

Just realizing that I'm not sure if I sent you the final size of the
 
sign or not. We've decided on 42" high by 180" (15') long. Please let me
 
know if you have any final questions about our project.
 

Thank you.
 

Flannery
 

Flannery Higgins
 

Marketing Manager
 

Hancock Lumber
 

(207) 373-2401 



\ Ann Machado - Hancock Lumber Sign Permit -- Additional Information You Requested Page 1 I 

From: "Flannery Higgins" <fhiggins@HancockLumber.com>
 
To: <amachado@portlandmaine.gov>
 
Date: 12127/2006 12:50:02 PM
 
Subject: Hancock Lumber Sign Permit -- Additional Information You Requested
 

Hi Ann,
 

Hope you had a happy holiday! We spoke two weeks ago about a sign permit that Hancock Lumber has
 
requested for our 341 Marginal Way location. At the time we spoke, we determined that our original sign
 
plan was too large. We've scaled back. See the attached artwork which is '% the size of what I'd sent
 
previously. Also, you requested information about how the signs would be affixed to the building. I've
 
included the original art and the revised. I checked with The Signery and they will use "hammer screws"
 
also known as "tap-ins".
 

Please let me know if you have additional questions. I am hopeful that we'll be able to get our sign up in
 
early 2007.
 

Thank you for your help.
 

Flannery
 

Flannery Higgins
 

Marketing Manager
 

Hancock Lumber
 

(207) 373-2401 
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Page 1 of 1 

70 

15CB
102 @ 

lSMA5 
38 

~
 
75 

oescriotorIArea 

A:1SC8 
7140 sqft 

8:1SMAS 
2850 sqft 

http://www.portlandassessor.com/images/Sketches/02515601.jpg 12/4/2006 



Signage/ Awning
 
Permit Application Checklist
 

All of the following information is required and must he submitted. Checking 011 each item as you prepare your
 
application package win ensure your package is complete and will help to expedite the permitting process.
 

~ Certificate of Liability listing the City as additional insured if any portion of the sign abuts or encroaches on 
any public right of way, or can fall into any public right of way. 

~ Letter of permission from the owner indicating the permissions granted and the tenant/ space building 
frontage. 

~ A sketch plan of lot indicating location of buildings, driveways and any abutting streets or rights of way, 
lengths of building frontages, street frontages and all existing setbacks. Please indicate on the plan all 
existing and proposed signs with their dimensions and specific locations. Be sure to include distance from 
the ground and building facade dimensions for any signage attached to the building. 

~	 A sketch or photo of any proposed sign(s) indicating content, dimensions, materials, source of illumination, 
construction method as well as specifics of installation/attachment. 

'NAt Certificate of flammability required for awning or canopy. 

~ A UL# is required for lighted signs at the time of final inspection. 

~	 Pre-application questionnaire completed and attached. 

~	 Photos of existing signage 

~Details for sign fastening, attachment or mounting in the ground.
 

~ ~\UO\U"OO1 p~~ W, U be -fa.s\tned Oi (W\ Y to V'JoJ\ .
 

Permit fee for signage or awning-with-signage: $30.00 plus $2.00 per square foot of sign. 

Permit fee for awning-without-signage is based on cost of work: Esh·ma.i"t h sigr1a.ge.. V\1Q..S 
$30.00 for the first 51,000.00, $9.00 per additional 51,000.00 of cost. ~ $1200. 

Base application fee for any Historic District signage is 565.00. 

http:51,000.00
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Standard Electric Company 
- A Division cdl1'f;S( :0 J ),,\/riIJldiolJ, Inc.: 
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WESCO 

November 1};. 2005 

lZkhani Stnnt..: 
XO l-anu Road 
Ha[l~or~ 1vl E U'~40 1 

To: City of Portland. Maino 

:\s owner of the buildiug occupied by Hancock Lumber at .151 Marginal Wuv ill 
PUL11~H1d. I have p.ivcn my permission to change the cxistill!!, sj~llavl' <HI the Iront (l.! tile 

bllilding. as requested by them. 

RIS:~l~ 



DFF1CE
 

'or ~/ .11 1'" -2--1)7 - -/·~L '/"- _ :7,j-""("" \...0° o : ~ __L~6--'-· 'I ~;. • Tr~'j)~_-' 0' ax t__ . 

l-rcm: Rich Merk :ll~ I lancock Lumber Phone it 207-627-767.l 
'- »: 

Fax II 207-627-4410 

_.L Pages in Fax package plus this cover page 
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